Deptford
East Greenwich
Elk
Franklin
Glassboro

* Greenwich
Harrison
o Logan
Mantua
Monroe
National Park
”Newﬁeld
Paulsboro
Pitman
South Harrison
Swedesboro
Washington
Wenonah
West Deptford
Westville
Woodbury City
Woodbury Heights
Woolwich

$801,516,000
$2,797,878,600
$1,285,077,525
$388,878,500
$1,253,913,000
$1,355,811,602
$718,572,241
$1,560,600,700
$2,961,544,340
$1,999,936,800
$2,848,401,300
$162,056,300
$135,028,000

$342,265,700

$792,018,500
$411,191,900
$174,308,500
$4,723,988,900
$217,346,700
$2,307,572,500
$234,700,450
$628,489,865
$251,214,200
$1,521,692,810
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