

## 2024 Net Valuation Taxable (Final)

Clayton	\$801,516,000
Deptford	\$2,797,878,600
East Greenwich	\$1,285,077,525
Elk	\$388,878,500
Franklin	\$1,253,913,000
Glassboro	\$1,355,811,602
Greenwich	\$718,572,241
Harrison	\$1,560,600,700
Logan	\$2,961,544,340
Mantua	\$1,999,936,800
Monroe	\$2,848,401,300
National Park	\$162,056,300
Newfield	\$135,028,000
Paulsboro	\$342,265,700
Pitman	\$792,018,500
South Harrison	\$411,191,900
Swedesboro	\$174,308,500
Washington	\$4,723,988,900
Wenonah	\$217,346,700
West Deptford	\$2,307,572,500
Westville	\$234,700,450
Woodbury City	\$628,489,865
Woodbury Heights	\$251,214,200
Woolwich	\$1,521,692,810